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REPRESENTANTES

STADIUM SPORT BAR

Coordenagdo do Campeonato
Filon Monteiro/Rafael Belfort

(98) 98716-4317
Vice-Presidente de Esportes

Rafael Belfort

EDUARDO ERICEIRA Tel.:99969-4886 E-mail:
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Data

23/09/2017

30/09/2017

07/10/2017

14/10/2017

21/10/2017

28/10/2017

04/11/2017

Dia

SAB

SAB

SAB

SAB

SAB

SAB

SAB

Hora

19:00

16:00

18:00

17:00

16:00

19:00

19:00

Local

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_02

CAMPO_01

CAMPO_02

woO

Total: 7
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